8621
 www.belparts.com  energetx    product techsheet 8.621    page   1  4
A
ll
ri
g
h
ts

e
8
Ordering information
Type Measuring range Signal LCD
QP-W92-002  0 ..1 bar / 0 ..2,5 bar 0 .. 10Vdc or 4 .. 20mA -
QP-W92-002-LCD  0 ..1 bar / 0 ..2,5 bar 0 .. 10Vdc or 4 .. 20mA
QP-W92-006  0 ..4 bar / 0 ..6 bar 0 .. 10Vdc or 4 .. 20mA -
QP-W92-006-LCD  0 ..4 bar / 0 ..6 bar 0 .. 10Vdc oR 4 .. 20mA
Connection cables M12 (to be ordered separately)
Angled connector
QP.W.ST.H02 2m
QP.W.ST.H05 5m
QP.W.ST.H10 10m
Straight connector
QP.W.ST.G02 2m
QP.W.ST.G05 5m
QP.W.ST.G10 10m
  standard